
K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Winter Session October-2024 (Regular & Repeater) 

Timing: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

Date 

07/10/2024 

09/10/2024 

11/10/2024 

14/10/2024 

16/10/2024 

18/10/2024 

Day 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

(Ms. Rupali Patil) 
Controller of Examination 

Controller of Examinations 
Board of Examinaions & Evalutions 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

DSPM's K. V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE (Autnomous) 
Dombivi (East) 

TIME -TABLE 

T.Y.B.Com 

Semester-V 

|Commerce - V (Marketing)/ 
|Commerce - V (Old) 

Business Economics - V 

Subject 

Financial Accounting & Auditing-Financial Accounting/ 
Financial Accounting & Auditing VII - Financial 
|Accounting (0ld) 
Financial Accounting & Auditing - Cost Accounting / 

Financial Accounting & Auditing VIll - Cost 
Accounting (0ld) 
Direct and Indirect Taxes - Paper - I/ 
Direct & Indirect Taxation Paper -I (01d) 

Computer Systrems and Applications -Paper -I 

ARKAR OLLEGE AUTONOMCUS 

*Dombiv 

T.Y.BAMMC 

Copy Writing 

Date: 26/09/2024 

Brand Building 

Subject 

Advertising and Marketing Research 

ISocial Media Marketing 

Direct Marketing and E-Commerce 

Consumer Behaviour 

(Dr. Mrinal Kktkarni) 
J/e Principal 

1/C Prinaipa! 
DSPM SK.V. Pendharkar College 

Dombivli 



Timing: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

Date 

K.V, Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Winter Session October-2024 (Regular & Repeater) 

Day 

07/10/2024| Monday Financial Accounting - V 

09/10/2024| Wednesday Financial Accounting - VI 

11/10/2024 Friday |Cost Accounting - III 

16/10/2024 Wednesday 

18/10/2024 

14/10/2024 Monday Financial Management - II 

Friday 

(Ms. Rupali Patil) 
Controller of Examination 

Board of Exarninstions 
Contraller of Examinations 

T.Y. Accounting & 
Finance 

Dombivli (East) 

Subject 

VOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

International Finance 

Evalutions 

DSPM's K. V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE (Autonomous) 

Semester-V 

T.Y. Banking & 
Insurance 

Subject Subject 

International Banking & Finance Logistics & Supply Chain Management 

Auditing -I 

Research Methodology 

|Commodity & Derivatives Market/ 
E-Commerce & Digital Marketing/ 
Strategic HRM and HR Policies 

Financial Accounting/ Taxation - III (ndirect Taxesinancial Services Management Sales & Distribution Management/ - I) 

Financial Reporting & Analysis 
(Corporate Banking & Insurance) 

Strategic Management 

ARKA 
ATONOMCUSF 

Dombi East 

T.Y.B.M.S. 

Corporate Communication & Public Relations 

Date: 26/09 /2024 

Investment Analysis & Portfolio Management/ 

Services Marketing/ 
Finance for HR Professionals & Compensation Management 

Direct Tax/ 
Performance Management & Career Planning 

Customer Relationship Management/ 
Industrial Relations 

(Dr. Mrinal Kulkarni) 
Ue Principal 

yc Prinipal 
DSPM' SK. V. Pendharkar Collegt 

Dombivli 

TIME -TABLE 



Timing: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

Date 

07/10/2024 

09/10/2024 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Winter Session October-2024 (Regular & Repeater) 

16/10/2024 

Day 

18/10/2024 

Monday 

11/10/2024 Friday 

Wednesday 

14/10/2024 Monday 

Wednesday 

Friday 

T.Y.B.A. 

Subject 

B.A. in History 

History of Modern Maharashtra (1818 CE -
1960 CE) 

Introduction to Archaeology 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

History of the Marathas (1630 CE - 1707 CE) 

History of Medieval India (1000 CE. 1526 cE) History of Medieval Marathi Literature (Start to 
1818) 

|History of Contemporary World (1945 CE 
|2000 CE) 

Introduction to Heritage Tourism 

(Ms. Rupali Patil) 
Controller of Examination 

TIME -TABLE 

Controller of Examinations 
Board of Examinations & Evalutions 

DSPM's K. V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE (Auonomous) 
Dombivli (East) 

Semester-V 

T.Y.B.A. 

Subject 

B.A. in Marathi 

Indian Theories of Literature 

Literature and Society 

Marathi Linguistic 

Modern Marathi Literature 

Occupational Marathi (Translation) 

ORARK 
KAUTONOMGUS 

t 

Date: 26/09/2024 

T.Y.B.A. 

Subject 

Part - I 

B.A. in Psychology 

Psychological Testing and Statistics : 
Part-I 

|Abnormal Psychology : Part -I 

Industrial Organizational Psychology : 

|Cognitive Psychology : Part - I 

|Counselling Psychology : Part -I 

(Dr. Mrinal Kulkarni) 
Je Principal 

yC Prinapa! 
DSPN SK. V. Pendharkar College 

Dombivli 



Timing: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

Date 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science && Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Winter Session October-2024 (Regular & Repeater) 

Day 

07/10/2024 Monday 

09/10/2024 Wednesday 

11/10/2024 Friday 

14/10/2024 Monday 

T.Y.B.A. 

18/10/2024 Friday 

Subject 

B.A. in Economics 

Advanced Microeconomics - III/ 

Advanced Micro Economics - III (0ld) 
Economics of Growth and Development 

Reserach Methodology - I/ 
Research Methodology (Old) 

16/10/2024 Wednesday Environmental Economics - I 

History of Economic Thoughts - I/ 

History of Economic Thought (0ld) 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

(Ms. Rupali Pati) 
Controller of Examination 

Controller of Examinations 

Economics of Agriculture and Co-operation - I Grammar &s Art of Writing - I 

Board of Examinations & Evalutions 

TIME -TABLE 

Dombivli (East) 
DSPM's K. V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE (Auton omous) 

Semester-V 

T.Y.B.A. 

Subject 

B.A. in English 

16th to 18th Century English Literature - I 

Literary Criticism - I 

19th Century English Literature - I 

|20th Century British Literature - I 

Literature of Protest - I 

HARKO 

AUTONOMCUS 

* Dombi 

Date: 26/09/2024 

T.Y.B.A. 

Subject 

B.A. in Geography 

|Geomorphology - IV 

Population Geography - VIl 

Regional Planning and Development -V 

Political Geography - VIII 

(Dr. Mrinal Kulkarni) 
Ve Principal 

yC Prinapal 
DSPM SK. V.Pendharkar Colege Dombivli 



K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Winter Session October-2024 (Regular & Repeater) 

Timing: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

Date Day 

07/10/2024 Monday 

11/10/2024| Friday 

09/10/2024 Wednesday Plant Diversity - IV 

14/10/2024 Monday 

16/10/2024 Wednesday 

(Ms. Rupali Patil) 
Controller of Examination 

Plant Diversity - II 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
Subject 

B.Sc in Botony 

Forms and Function 

Controller of Examinations 

Dombivli (East) 

Board of Examinations & Evalutions 

|Current Trends in Plant 
Sciences - I 
Horticulture and Gardening 
Paper I 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

DSPM's K. V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE (Anomou:) 

TIME TABLE 
Semester-V 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
Subject 

B.Sc in Chemistry 

Physical Chemistry 

|Inorganic Chemistry 

Organic Chemistry 

|Analytical Chemistry 

|Drugs & Dyes 

(ATONOMCuS 

Oombiv, 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
Subject 

B.Sc. in Physics 

Mathematical, Thermal and 
Statistical Physics 

Solid State Physics 

Atomic and Molecular Physics 

Electrodynamics 

Analog Circuits, Instruments 
and Consumer Appliances 

Date: 26/09 /2024 

T.Y.B.Sc. 
Subject 

B.Sc. in Zoology 

Invertebrates and Type Study 

Haematology and Immunology 
Toxico, Pharma drugs, Gen. Path. 
and Biostat. 
|Anatomy and Developmental 
Biology 
|Applied Entomology 

(Dr. Mrinal Kulkarni) 
Ie Principal 

yC Prinapal 
bSPM SKV. Pendharkar (aera 



Timing: 08:00 AM TO 10:00 AM 

Date 

K.V. Pendharkar College of Arts, Science & Commerce, (Autonomous) Dombivli (E). 
Semester End Examination, Winter Session October-2024 (Regular & Repeater) 

Day 

(Ms. Rupali Patil) 
Controller of Examination 

07/10/2024 Monday Cell Biology 

Medical Biotechnology and 09/10/2024 Wednesday 
|Instrumentation 

11/10/2024 Friday 

14/10/2024 Monday Marine Biotechnology 

16/10/2024 Wednesday Biosafety 

Controller of Examinations 

T.Y. Biotechnology 

Buarc of Examinations &Evatutions 

Dombivli (East) 

DOMBIVLI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL'S 

Subject 

OSPM's K.V. PENDHARKAR COLLEGE (AUonomous) 

TIME -TABLE 
Semester-V 

T.Y. Computer Science 

Subject 

Artificial Intelligence 

|Genomes and Molecular Biology Information and Network Security 

Software Testing and Quality Assurance Internet of Things 

Web Services 

|Game Programming 

AUTONOMCUS 

Dombiv East 

Date: 26/09/2024 

T.Y. Information 

Technology 
Subject 

Software Project Management 

Advanced Web Programming 

Linux System Administration 

Enterprise Java 

(Dr. Mrinal Kulkarni) 
Ve Principal 

yC Prinaipal 
DSPW' SK.V. Pendharkar College 

Dombivli 
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